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St. Anthony Catholic School Directory 2019-2020

Principal (402 Ms. Cynthia Greer cgreer@stanthonyindy.org
Assistant Principal|403 Mr. Eric Schmidt eschmidt@stanthonyindy.org
Administrative Assistant|401 Mrs. Mireya Ramirez mramirez@stanthonyindy.org
Social Worker |406 Ms. Marianne Teixeira micixeira @archindy.org
PreK1|405 Mrs. Sarah Hopkins shopkins@stanthonyindy.org
PreK 1(405 Ms. Yuseth Escobedo yescobedo@stanthonyindy.org
Pre K1/PreK2 (411 Ms. Karen Pogue kpogue@stanthonyiny.org
Pre K2(411 TBA TBA
PreK2 (411 Ms. Dariea Oliver doliver@stanthonyindy.org
Kinder (407 Mrs. Elaine Fairfield efairfield@stanthonyindy.org
Kinder Aide |407 Mrs. Jean Kirby-Jenkins jkirby-jenkins@stanthonyindy.org
1st|408 Mrs. Sarah Whitsell swhitsell@stanthonyindy.org
2nd|409 Mrs. LeAnn Patterson Ipatterson@stanthonyindy.org
3rd|410 Mrs.Theresa Slipher tslipher@stanthonyindy.org
4th(417 Ms. Jessica Glazier iglazier@stanthonyindy.org
5th|414 Mrs. Shelle Ventresca sventresca@stanthonyindy.org
6th|415 Ms. Audrey Sims asims@stanthonyindy.org
7th/8th Math[science[413  [TBA TBA
7th/8th Lang ,ﬁ S5 (412 Mr. Eric Carlstedt ecarlstedt@stanthonyindy.org
ENL (419 Mrs. Rosa Calderon rservincalderon@stanthonyindy.org
ENL 419 Mr. Christian Gautier cgautier@stanthonyindy.org
Art|420 Mr. Kevin Scott kscott@stanthonyindy.org
Music |420 Mrs. Beth Meyer 63m<mq@w~m=§o=<m=n<.o|_‘w
Physical Education|NA Mrs. Peggy O'Connor-Campbell mcampbell@stanthonyindy.org
Library|NA Mrs. Kristen Williams kwilliams@stanthonyindy.org
Title 11421 Ms. Lynn Hamilton hamiltonl@myips.org
Resource Teacher|416 Mr. Robert Boehler rboehler@stanthonyindy.org
Cafeteria [422 |Mrs. Angelina Jimenez (] mtnez @stanthonyindy.org
Cafeteria |422 Mrs. Laura Lazala _ﬂmnm_h@mﬁzusoziz&\.o_.m
Cafeteria (422 Ms. Mykhael Wilson mwilson@stanthonyindy.org
Nurse |404 Ms. Brelyn Noel Brelyn.Noel@ascension.org
Custodian|NA Mr. Bob Lewis @—J- J@O!L\.\UG& rlewis@stanthonyindy.org




